E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED SECURITY FLOODLIGHT
▶	 DESIGN - LED DUAL-HEAD SECURITY LIGHT WITH MOTION SENSOR
is a great way to keep your home safe at night. Side-to-side 150° and up

5-year limited warranty along with UL and DLC Premium certifications to
guarantee top quality products and safety!
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
SFL2
ASD-SFL2-20WH 810128116220 8 24.6" x 12.6" x 15" 14.8 lbs 10810128116227
ASD-SFL2-20BK 810128116213 8 24.6" x 12.6" x 15" 14.8 lbs 10810128116210
SFL WITH MOTION SENSOR AND PHOTOCELL
ASD-SFL-20WH 810128113441 8 24.6" x 12.6" x 14.2" 14.8 lbs 10810128113448
ASD-SFL-20BK 810128113458 8 24.6" x 12.6" x 14.2" 14.8 lbs 10810128113455
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Finish: